Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 5.0

Region:CENTRAL ITALY

Date heure, 3 7 51 01:32:24.00 UTC

¢épicentre:

Localisation:Lat 43.53, Lon 13.74

Profondeur:5 km

Distance:~ 1302 km (11.71 deg)

Modgele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pn
pPn
sPn

PnPn
PbPb
PgPg

Sn

sSn
SnSn
SbSb
SgSg

PcP

ScP
PcS
ScS

PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

167.351 2013-07-21 01:35:11.35
168.558 2013-07-21 01:35:12.55
169.309 2013-07-21 01:35:13.30
175.090 2013-07-21 01:35:19.80
205.066 2013-07-21 01:35:49.60
223.870 2013-07-21 01:36:07.87
299.412 2013-07-21 01:37:23.41
301.413 2013-07-21 01:37:25.41
312.405 2013-07-21 01:37:36.40
355.243 2013-07-21 01:38:19.24
386.443 2013-07-21 01:38:50.44
516.929 2013-07-21 01:41:00.92
730.361 2013-07-21 01:44:34.36
730.988 2013-07-21 01:44:34.98
946.091 2013-07-21 01:48:10.90
995.268 2013-07-21 01:48:59.26
996.992 2013-07-21 01:49:00.99
997.619 2013-07-21 01:49:01.61

Modéle: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde
|
45.57| Pn
13443 | pPn
155.56 | sPn
45.82 | PnPn
62.78 | PbPb
87.80 | PgPg
4778 Sn
132.21] sSn
48.29 | SnSn
63.25| SbSb
87.80 | SgSg

331| PcP
247] ScP
427 PeS
3.53| ScS
0.78 | PKiKP

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

167.351 2013-07-21 01:35:11.35
168.558 2013-07-21 01:35:12.55
169.262 2013-07-21 01:35:13.26
175.090 2013-07-21 01:35:19.80
205.066 2013-07-21 01:35:49.60
223.870 2013-07-21 01:36:07.87
298.162 2013-07-21 01:37:22.16
300.033 2013-07-21 01:37:24.30
310.120 2013-07-21 01:37:34.11
345.870 2013-07-21 01:38:09.86
375.274 2013-07-21 01:38:39.27
517.326 2013-07-21 01:41:01.32
730.700 2013-07-21 01:44:34.69
731.284 2013-07-21 01:44:35.28
946.327 2013-07-21 01:48:10.32
995.487 2013-07-21 01:48:59.48

179.22 |pPKiKP 997.211 2013-07-21 01:49:01.21
179.55 | sPKiKP 997.794 2013-07-21 01:49:01.79

Take off
(deg)

45.57 |
134.43 |
154.79 |

45.82 |

62.78 |

87.80 |

49.69 |
130.30 |

50.12 |

63.60 |

87.80 |

3.30 |
2.54 |
4.26 |
3.63 |
0.78 |
179.22 |
179.53 |



SKiKP 1206.875 2013-07-21 01:52:30.87
PKKPdf 1910.551 2013-07-21 02:04:14.55
SKKPdf 2122.152 2013-07-21 02:07:46.15
PKKSdf 2122.778 2013-07-21 02:07:46.77
SKKSdf 2334.371 2013-07-21 02:11:18.37

P'P'df 2421.3522013-07-21 02:12:45.35

P'P'ab 2604.602 2013-07-21 02:15:48.60

S'S'df 3269.765 2013-07-21 02:26:53.76
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0.48 | SKiKP 1207.037 2013-07-21 01:52:31.30
0.79 |PKKPdf 1910.988 2013-07-21 02:04:14.98
0.44 |SKKPdf 2122.529 2013-07-21 02:07:46.52
0.75 |PKKSdf 2123.112 2013-07-21 02:07:47.11
0.42 |SKKSdf 2334.645 2013-07-21 02:11:18.64
1.04 | P'P'df 2422.2222013-07-21 02:12:46.22
13.39 | P'P'ab 2605.406 2013-07-21 02:15:49.40
0.47| S'S'df 3270.254 2013-07-21 02:26:54.25

0.49 |
0.78 |
0.44 |
0.74 |
0.42 |
1.01 |
13.41 |
0.47 |



